'age not found

br type unknown

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 21.09.2014.

HS Riga 04

’age not foupd

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Salins$ Reinis 19.10.2004.
V |Villers Kristers 16.04.2005.
A |Smelovs Aleksandrs 10.12.2004.
A |Corndorfs Krists 20.02.2004.
A |Kalnpurs Kristians 27.08.2005.
A |Martinovs Viesturs 19.12.2005.
A |MeikSans Rainers 23.07.2005.
A |Lodins Maksims 04.08.2004.
A |Rotkajs Regnars 11.05.2004.
A |Bulans Peteris 08.03.2005.
A |Heinrihsons Emils 15.01.2005.
A |Freimanis Edijs 02.03.2005.
U [Smirnovs Germans 23.07.2004.
U [|Upmalis Kristians 03.02.2005.
U [Vutkevics Rinalds 12.08.2004.
U |Rots Martins 25.03.2004.
U |Prieditis Markuss 29.05.2004.
U |Dommers Valdis 25.10.2005.
U [Oniscaks Arturs 26.09.2005.
U |Firksers Deniss 09.12.2004.
U |Leps Reno 15.06.2004.
U |Kubulins$ Rinalds 21.06.2005.
U [Pilinskis Kristaps 04.01.2004.
U |Bondarenko Vadims 09.10.2004.
U |Zile Zigmars Reinis 13.08.2004.
U |Cabulis Leo 26.12.2004.

Sagatavots 26.12.2025. 00:38:04

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




